Individual Best Times (All Time)

Xabier Lundy-Munoz - (1162756) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.09
1:12.54
1:15.02
1:15.96
1:16.48
1:17.73
1:18.79
1:20.90
1:21.91
1:21.97
1:22.14
1:23.31
1:23.85
1:23.91
1:24.56
1:24.62
1:25.17
1:25.18
1:25.18
1:25.53
1:26.65
1:28.01
1:29.96
1:30.47
1:32.29

1:32.29
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240
230
213
205
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195
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182
182
182
180
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Round

Date

15/03/20
22/09/19
17/11/18
05/01/19
23/09/18
18/03/18
08/07/18
08/10/17
19/03/17
18/11/17
06/01/18
18/12/16
1712117
07/01/17
09/07/17
24/09/17
04/12/16
02/07/16
19/11/16
19/06/16
17/07/16
25/09/16
21711115
19/03/16
05/12/15
16/04/16
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Meet

Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020
Teamipswich Club Championships 2019
Teamipswich November Open 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich Club Championships 2018

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich March Open 2017

Teamipswich November Open 2017

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Teamipswich Club Championships

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Teamipswich November Open 2016

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich November Open 2015

Teamipswich March Open 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
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Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket

Newmarket
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3

3
teamipswich 3
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1:32.87
1:33.21

1:43.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.09
1:12.54
1:15.96
1:15.02
1:16.48
1:18.79
1:17.73
1:22.14
1:23.85
1:21.97
1:20.90
1:24.62
1:24.56
1:21.91
1:23.91
1:23.31
1:25.17
1:25.18
1:28.01
1:26.65
1:25.18
1:25.53
1:32.29
1:30.47
1:32.87
1:32.29
1:29.96
1:33.21
1:32.70
1:43.33
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295
257
267
252
230
240
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165
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182
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143
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140
143
155
139
141
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Round

F
F

U11uor 10
02/01/16
27/09/15
23/11/14

Date

15/03/20
22/09/19
05/01/19
17/11/18
23/09/18
08/07/18
18/03/18
06/01/18
17112117
18/11/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
09/07/17
19/03/17
07/01/117
18/12/16
04/12/16
19/11/16
25/09/16
17/07/16
02/07/16
19/06/16
16/04/16
19/03/16
02/01/16
05/12/15
21/11/15
27/09/15
07/03/15
23/11/14

QUIVIK LOULILY whalnpionsinps
Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT
Teamipswich Club Championships 2015

Teamipswich Club Championships

Meet

Teamipswich March Open Meet 2020
Teamipswich Club Championships 2019

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2018

Teamipswich Club Championships 2018
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Teamipswich November Open 2017

Deben Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships
TeamipswichJuly Surprize Meet 2017
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Great Yarmouth Winter Wipeout 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2016

Teamipswich Club Championships

Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Sudbury & District January Last Chance TT
Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Teamipswich Club Championships 2015

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Club Championships

Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Stowmarket
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Sudbury
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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Leal pswiIGH
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 4

Club Swam Under Level

teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 3

3
teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 4
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